Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 57823
Ballots Cast: 6669

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 85

Candidate: Tony Valente

Contest Name

Total Votes

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 24

KANELAND C.U.S.D. 302

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION KANELAND C.U.S.D. 302

Precinct
CORTLAND 07
CORTLAND 08
CORTLAND 01
PIERCE 01

Total Votes
20

2

1

1

Vote %
9.76

Vote %
9.95
11.76
8.33
6.25
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