Election: 2011 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 57823 Ballots Cast: 6669 Voter Turnout: 12% Active Precincts: 85

Candidate: Tony Valente

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION	24	9.76
KANELAND C.U.S.D. 302		

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION KANELAND C.U.S.D. 302

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
CORTLAND 07	20	9.95
CORTLAND 08	2	11.76
CORTLAND 01	1	8.33
PIERCE 01	1	6.25